
 

Conducted Power WCDMA Band II 
Results Channel 9262 Channel 9400 Channel 9538 

12.2kbps RMC 19.07 19.10 19.09 

Conducted Power WCDMA Band 
II+HSDPA Results Channel 9262 Channel 9400 Channel 9538 

Sub Test - 1 19.12 19.08 19.08 

Sub Test - 2 18.95 18.90 18.95 

Sub Test - 3 18.30 18.40 18.50 

Sub Test - 4 18.35 18.35 18.40 

Conducted Power WCDMA Band 
II+HSUPA Results Channel 9262 Channel 9400 Channel 9538 

Sub Test - 1 19.00 19.02 19.14 

Sub Test - 2 17.24 17.00 16.90 

Sub Test - 3 18.10 18.06 18.20 

Sub Test - 4 17.24 17.01 17.00 

Sub Test - 5 18.95 18.86 19.00 

Conducted Power WCDMA Band V 
Results Channel 4132 Channel 4182 Channel 4233 

12.2kbps RMC 21.81 21.87 21.87 

Conducted Power WCDMA Band 
V+HSDPA Results Channel 4132 Channel 4182 Channel 4233 

Sub Test - 1 21.78 21.78 21.80 

Sub Test - 2 21.98 21.81 21.91 

Sub Test - 3 21.36 21.04 21.02 

Sub Test - 4 20.99 20.97 20.40 

Conducted Power WCDMA Band 
V+HSUPA 

Results Channel 4132 Channel 4182 Channel 4233 

Sub Test - 1 21.70 21.98 21.80 

Sub Test - 2 19.86 19.80 19.95 

Sub Test - 3 20.85 21.00 21.15 

Sub Test - 4 19.90 19.86 19.85 

Sub Test - 5 21.45 21.81 21.98 

 


